Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Winter 2019/2020

TC Heilbronn am Trappensee 1892 ( 20018)
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Anlage
Krumme Steige 4, 74074 Heilbronn

Hallenadresse
Krumme Steige 4, 74074 Heilbronn
T 07131/175558 G 07131/962966 info@tc-heilbronn.de

Sportwart/in
Heime, Hendrik
Hendrik_Heime@hotmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Lieb, Dennis
T 01712879893 lieb@el-architekten.de
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VR-Talentiade U10 MC 1
MF: Leni Hummel; T 07131 6490404
friederike.hummel@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Schietinger, Christian
Dolle, Philipp
Becker, Madita
Hummel, Leni
Tennstedt, Justus
Kaiser, Max
Dorzbach, Valentin
Kruck, Livia
Stechele, Oda

10 Erdas, Nevio

11 Lieb, Henrik

12 Klimm, Ferdinand
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11089750
11089791
21101433
21054980
11089722
11155130
11090500
21053298
21053299
11090501
11155131
11155132
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